
KAYSUN
KAY-CF 35 DR11 INDOOR

WANDUNIT

A0070536

ADVIESPRIJS: 330,33 EUR
Incl. BTW | Excl. Recupel/Bebat

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht

Koelcapaciteit min

Koelcapaciteit nom

Koelcapaciteit max

Verwarmingscapaciteit min

Verwarmingscapaciteit nom

Verwarmingscapaciteit max

Luchtdebiet (laag/midden/hoog)

Geluidsniveau laag/midden/hoog (koelen)

Koelleiding diameters

mm

kg

kW

kW

kW

kW

kW

kW

m³/u

dB(A)

inch

285h x 805b x 194d

7,6

1,11

3,52

4,16

1,08

3,81

4,22

314 / 430 / 540

25 / 34,5 / 40,5

1/4 - 3/8

POWERED BY ENGELS GROUP 1/04/2024


